
Scottish National Racing Pigeon Club

1 6 307 142 19 20 15 1149.330 b b £57.00

736

2 11 312 731 19 30 7 1145.266 £9.50

828

3 18 305 1494 19 20 17 1144.638 b b £57.00

23

4 10 312 1674 19 31 59 1143.689 b b £85.50

5 18 305 1494 19 23 13 1137.543 b b £57.00

985

6 15 301 257 19 17 51 1132.921 £0.00

591

7 18 305 1494 19 29 54 1121.701 b b £57.00

13

8 5 360 1351 20 56 38 1120.568 b £66.50

9 10 312 1674 19 43 19 1117.400 b b £85.50

10 15 301 257 19 25 30 1114.694 £0.00

242

11 30 343 1592 20 34 35 1111.445 £0.00



12 21 362 1428 21 4 43 1111.047 £0.00

13 20 326 999 20 8 27 1108.630 b £28.50

14 6 342 665 20 35 10 1105.327 £0.00

15 12 362 1562 21 8 16 1104.515 b d n £243.20

16
P. W. 

24 317 1577 19 57 23 1102.711 £0.00

17 A Thomson 26 363 559 21 10 1 1102.468 £0.00

18 4 324 927 20 8 0 1102.437 b £63.65

19 10 352 378 20 52 44 1101.641 b £28.50

20 10 350 210 20 49 54 1100.572 £0.00

21 10 366 119 21 15 37 1100.172 £0.00

22 6 310 1140 19 47 58 1096.896 b £180.50

00

23 18 305 1494 19 41 58 1094.188 b £38.00

980

24 8 323 1488 20 12 26 1091.006 £45.60

25 37 326 1116 20 17 15 1090.329 £0.95

26 30 343 1592 20 46 3 1088.525 £0.00

27 18 305 1494 19 44 56 1087.629 b £28.50

991

28 10 312 1674 19 58 45 1083.485 b £52.25

29 9 307 608 19 48 40 1081.609 £47.50


